
MS in Applied Finance CURRICULUM PLANNING WORKSHEET
(To be used only as a guide for working with your Program Advisor)

RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE

Student Name: CWID:

Pepperdine Email:

Course Number: Course Description (Units) Completed

Investment Track

FIRST TERM (Fall) - 13 units

● BSCI 650: Personal and Leadership Development Workshop (1)

● ACCT 652: Accounting Information and Control Systems (4)

● ECNM 657: Prices, Profit and the Market Economy (4)

● FINC 614: Corporate Finance (4)

● PGBS 560: Career Seminar (0)

SECOND TERM (Spring) - 14 units

● DESC 656: Quantitative Analysis for Business Operations (4)

● FINC 669: Investments and Portfolio Management (4)

● ACCT 632: Financial Statement Analysis (2)

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

THIRD TERM (Summer) - 14 units

● FINC 650: Derivatives and Risk Management (4)

● FINC 667: Global Capital Markets and Institutions (4)

● FINC 638: Financial Modeling (2)

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested



ELECTIVES (Choose 8 units from the following):

● DESC 621 Valuation of Real Options (2)
● FINC 630 Private Capital Markets (2)
● FINC 641 Fixed Income Securities (4)
● FINC 643 Real Estate Investments and Finance (3)
● FINC 671 Ethical Perspectives in Financial Analysis and Valuation (2)
● FINC 672 Introduction to Financial Econometrics (2)
● FINC 668 Valuation and Corporate Combinations (4)
● FINC 698 Contemporary Issues in Finance (1-3)
● PGBS 698 Contemporary Issues in Business and Management (1-4)

Elective course availability will vary per term and year based on instructor availability,
enrollment, and program needs. Although elective courses are not guaranteed to be scheduled
on a regular cycle, students will be provided a choice of relevant options from the program’s
elective list during course registration.

Financial Management Track

FIRST TERM - 13 units

● BSCI 650: Personal and Leadership Development Workshop (1)

● ACCT 652: Accounting Information and Control Systems (4)

● ECNM 657: Prices, Profit and the Market Economy (4)

● FINC 614: Corporate Finance (4)

● PGBS 560: Career Seminar (0)

SECOND TERM - 14 units

● DESC 656: Quantitative Analysis for Business Operations (4)

● FINC 667: Global Capital Markets and Institutions (4)

● ACCT 601: Advanced Financial Accounting (2)

● FINC 638: Financial Modeling (2)

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

THIRD TERM - 14 units

● FINC 668: Valuation and Corporate Combinations (4)



● ACCT 612: Advanced Cost Accounting (2)

● ACCT 632: Financial Statement Analysis (2)

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

● Elective:______________________ (___) *2 units suggested

ELECTIVES (Choose 8 units from the following):

● DESC 621 Valuation of Real Options (2)
● FINC 630 Private Capital Markets (2)
● FINC 641 Fixed Income Securities (4)
● FINC 643 Real Estate Investments and Finance (3)
● FINC 650 Derivatives and Risk Management (4)
● FINC 671 Ethical Perspectives in Financial Analysis and Valuation (2)
● FINC 672 Introduction to Financial Econometrics (2)
● FINC 698 Contemporary Issues in Finance (1-3)
● PGBS 698 Contemporary Issues in Business and Management (1-4)

Elective course availability will vary per term and year based on instructor availability,
enrollment, and program needs. Although elective courses are not guaranteed to be scheduled
on a regular cycle, students will be provided a choice of relevant options from the program’s
elective list during course registration.


